
Original Tournament Report
Reviakino 2017_IM [176436] (RUS, Reviakino) Start: 2017-12-22 
More information and rating report

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24103608 Domogaev, Sergey RUS   2412 9.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

7 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

8 2017-12-26   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

9 2017-12-26   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
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2 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  
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8 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

10 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

11 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
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7 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

9 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   1.0  
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10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24189871 Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS   2381 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

6 2017-12-25     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14109859 Moiseenko, Vladimir UKR   2257 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

2 2017-12-23   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

3 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-12-24   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

8 2017-12-26   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

11 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

12 2017-12-28   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

34275932 Volkov, Nikita Ya. RUS   2289 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

3 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

6 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

7 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

10 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

13 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4128435 Shmidt, Elena RUS   2194 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-12-23   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

5 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  
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6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

6 2017-12-25   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

10 2017-12-27   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

13 2017-12-28   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13402374 Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE   2163 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

2 2017-12-23     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-12-23   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   1.0  

4 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0.5  

5 2017-12-24   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0.5  

10 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

11 2017-12-27   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

12 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

13 2017-12-28   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24129488 Poletova, Marianna RUS   2180 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

3 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

5 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   1.0  

6 2017-12-25   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

8 2017-12-26   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

9 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

11 2017-12-27     Forfeit (-)  

12 2017-12-28   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0.5  

13 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13504541 Bardina, Olga BLR   2116 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

2 2017-12-23   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

3 2017-12-23   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

4 2017-12-24     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-12-24   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

6 2017-12-25   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

8 2017-12-26   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

10 2017-12-27   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

11 2017-12-27   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

12 2017-12-28   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

13 2017-12-28   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14114011 Larionov, Sergey UKR   1918 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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2 2017-12-23   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

3 2017-12-23   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

4 2017-12-24   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   1.0  

5 2017-12-24   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

6 2017-12-25   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

7 2017-12-25   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0.5  

8 2017-12-26   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

9 2017-12-26   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

10 2017-12-27   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

12 2017-12-28     Forfeit (-)  

13 2017-12-28   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4158555 Kozlov, Mikhail P. RUS   2160 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kravchenko, Alexander  UKR 1851   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0.5  

4 2017-12-24   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

5 2017-12-24   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

6 2017-12-25   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0.5  

7 2017-12-25   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

8 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-12-26   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

10 2017-12-27   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0.5  

11 2017-12-27   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

12 2017-12-28   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

13 2017-12-28   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR   1851 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-22   Postypalskiy, Mihail  RUS 2381   0  

2 2017-12-23   Kozlov, Mikhail P.  RUS 2160   0.5  

3 2017-12-23   Moiseev, Viktor  RUS 2390   0  

4 2017-12-24   Larionov, Sergey  UKR 1918   0  

5 2017-12-24   Shmidt, Elena  RUS 2194   0  

6 2017-12-25   Moiseenko, Vladimir  UKR 2257   0  

7 2017-12-25   Gusev, Aleksey  RUS 2398   0  

8 2017-12-26   Domogaev, Sergey  RUS 2412   0  

9 2017-12-26     Forfeit (-)  

10 2017-12-27   Poletova, Marianna  RUS 2180   0  

11 2017-12-27   Volkov, Nikita Ya.  RUS 2289   0  

12 2017-12-28   Aghasiyeva, Fidan  AZE 2163   0  

13 2017-12-28   Bardina, Olga  BLR 2116   0  
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